V2024.1

2025 Manitoba Opens

Level 10 15+

Num Name

1004 Kurtz, Jillyan

1002 Boulanger, Meghan
1001 Heppner, Asha
1003 Brisebois, Elsa
1000 Navoa, Philippa

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Spartans

Springers
Panthers

Level 2 2012-2014

Num Name

0215 Planinac, Mila
0208 Ogal, Jadyn
0207 Gray, Brinnley
0209 Pearce, Peighton

Level 2 2015

Num Name

0201 Valderama, Riley
0213 Wilson, Amariah
0212 Darzi, Mina
0211 ANONYMOUS
0205 Kirner, Gracelyn
0206 Hart, Payten
0204 Levreault, Ava

Level 2 2016

Num Name

0200 Cowtun, Maya
0203 Hamm, Sveya
0202 Sinclair, Airabella
0210 Yang, Emily

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Selkirk
Selkirk
Eagles

Club/Team

Springers
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr

Selkirk
Selkirk
Selkirk

Club/Team
Springers
Selkirk

Selkirk

Wpg Gym Ctr

Level 3 2009-2011

Num Name

Club/Team

0374 Kucel, Izabella Kips
0364 Allmendinger, Natalie Steinbach
0384 Fernie, Julia Corydon Gym.
0379 Daye, Isla Corydon Gym.
0378 Daye, Annika Corydon Gym.
0373 Kennelly, Margeaux Kips
0380 Kerslake, Sophia Corydon Gym.
0383 McKenna, Emily Corydon Gym.
0381 Lewthwaite, Talya Corydon Gym.
0382 Offman, Avelyn Corydon Gym.
0363 Wollmann, Brooklyn Selkirk
Level 3 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0372 Smith, Myla Kips
0370 Olafson, Addison Kips
0360 Matheson, Makayla Eagles
0391 Dickens, Callie Wpg Gym Ctr
0392 Van Boekel, Kiersten Wpg Gym Ctr
0371 Johnson, Kaydance Kips
0377 Runke, Caitlyn Corydon Gym.
0393 LeSage, Aryanna Wpg Gym Ctr
March 16, 2025 7:57:22 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.600 943
8.475 954
8.650 952
9.150 981

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.0 |
9.25010.02T
9.25010.02T
8.95010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.52510.0]
9.22510.04
9.400 10.02
9.3251003
8.950 1006
9.12510.05
8.700 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.03
9.47510.0 ]
8.750 1004
9.15010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02
8.700 1007
8.400100711
8.750 10.0 5T
8.750 10.0 5T
8.6501008
8.550 1009
9.60010.01
8.450 10010
8.800 1004
8.850 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.200 10.04
8.700 1008
8.900 10:06T
9.350 10.02T
8.900 10.06T
9.35010.02T
9.05010.05

Ubars
Score Place
7.900 964
8.025 963
8.325 962
7.300 955
8.850 1001

Ubars
Score Place
8.0751004
9.05010.0 1
8.850 1002
8.500 1003

Ubars
Score Place
9.40010.03
9.52510.01
9.22510.05
9.42510.02
9.350 10.04
8.900 1006
8.050 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.50010.0 1
8.800 1004
9.02510.03
9.37510.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.03
9.300 10.02
8.3751005
8.550 1004
7.95010.06
9.400 10.0 1
7.4751008
6.70010.0 11
7.700 10.07
6.95010.0 10
7.40010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.95010.02
8.900 1003
8.400 1006
9.27510.0 ]
8.850 1004
8.600 1005
8.000 1008
8.25010.07

Beam
Score Place
7.983 971
7.833 963
7.85010.02
7.066 974

Beam
Score Place
9.366 10.0 1
8.80010.03
8.933 1002
8.75010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.33310.0]
9.05010.03
9.083 10.02
8.900 1005
8.966 1004
8.416 1007
8.466 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.166 10.02
8.533 1004
9.266 10.0 |
8.6501003

Beam
Score Place
8.833100]
7.80010.09
8.550 1003
8.500 1004
8.233 1007
7.433 10010
8.766 1002
8.366 1006
8.150 1008
8.450 1005
7.26610.0 11

Beam
Score Place
8.966 10.02
8.233 1008
9.13310.0]
8.800 1003
8.700 1004
8.316 1007
8.416 1005
8.40010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.550 981
8.225 973
7.600 954
8.275 982

Floor
Score Place
9.00010.01
8.35010.03
8.21610.04
8.46610.02

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0 ]
9.066 10.02
9.01610.03T
9.01610.03T
8.600 1005
8.200 10.07
8.51610.06

Floor
Score Place
9.366 10.0 |
9.283 10.02
8.90010.03
8.63310.04

Floor
Score Place
8.333100]
8.28310.02
7.91610.03
7.033 10010
7.68310.04
6.900 10011
7.56610.05
7.500 1006
7.400 10.07
7.13310.09
7.35010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.183 1001
8.63310.04
8.65010.03
7.900 10.07
7.81610.08
8.85010.02
8.133 1005
8.01610.06

All-Around
Score Place
33.033 1
32558 2
32.425 3
31.791 4
8850 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.741 1
35450 2
35249 3
34.666 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.408 1
36.866 2
36.724 3
36.666 4
35.866 5
34.641 6
33.732 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.132 1
36.091 2
35.941 3
35808 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.291 1
34.083 2
33.241 3
32833 4
32,616 5
32.383 6
32357 7
32.166 8
31.700 9
31.333 10
30.866 11
All-Around
Score Place
36.499 1
34.966 2
34.883 3
34875 4
34.716 5
34.666 6
33899 7
33.716 8
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2025 Manitoba Opens

Level 32013 A

Num Name Club/Team
0387 Liu, Sophie Wpg Gym Ctr
0389 Trenouth, Addyson Wpg Gym Ctr
0386 Gross, Sydney Wpg Gym Ctr
0361 Bataller, Madeline Prair. Reign
0362 Beech, Kaitlyn Selkirk
0369 Reino, Emma Kips
0368 Flook, Isabelle Kips
Level 32013 B

Num Name Club/Team
0390 McGurran, Julianna Wpg Gym Ctr
0388 Delaquis, Reece Wpg Gym Ctr
0358 Jones, Leah Springers
0365 Riesterer, Aubree Kips
0375 Goreski, Lottie Corydon Gym.
0376 Jones, Calla Corydon Gym.
0366 Mastrobuono, Leah Kips
0359 Penner, Sophie Eagles
Level 32014 A

Num Name Club/Team
0322 Tomaszewski, Alita Springers
0338 Pauls, Lauren Prair. Reign
0353 Paluk, Riley Wpg Gym Ctr
0351 Dutiaume, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
0350 Holigroski, Quinn Wpg Gym Ctr
0334 Fontaine, Solia Corydon Gym.
0344 Lopes, Olivia Kips
0342 Arbeau, Arabella Kips
0343 Clarke, Haleigh Kips
0341 McCreath, Marlow Kips
0333 ANONYMOUS Corydon Gym.
Level 32014 B

Num Name Club/Team
0349 Lau, Andrea Wpg Gym Ctr
0323 Hochman, Hazel Springers
0324 Hochman, Solly Springers
0348 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr
0340 Walterson, Kaelyn Kips
0330 Wesley, Marleigh Eagles
0336 Oliver, Josie Corydon Gym.
0346 Berezowski, Jaycee Selkirk
0337 Friesen, Sydney Prair. Reign
0352 Qually, Shyla Wpg Gym Ctr
0335 Mouchlianitis, Cassia ~ Corydon Gym.
0339 Kroeker, Sophie Kips
March 16, 2025 7:57:22 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.700 10.0 |
9.50010.03
9.600 10.02
8.750 1006
9.300 10.04
8.700 1007
8.950 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.03
9.50010.0 1T
9.300 10.04
9.50010.0 1T
8.750 1008
9.000 10.05
8.900 1007
8.950 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.02
9.55010.0
9.350 10.03T
9.15010.05
8.950 1006
8.800 10.08T
9.35010.03T
8.850 1007
8.800 10.08T
8.700 10010
8.20010011

Vault
Score Place
9.47510.0 ]
8.950 1008
9.15010.05
9.30010.03
9.20010.04
9.35010.02
8.900 1009
9.050 10.07
8.600 10011
9.10010.06
8.62510010
8.350 10012

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.03
9.400 10.0 |
8.700 1004
9.32510.02
7.87510.06
8.0751005
6.900 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.15010.02
8.2501003T
8.100 1005
7.900 10.07
7.95010.06
8.2501003T

Ubars
Score Place
9.4251003
9.47510.02
9.52510.0 1
9.27510.04
9.100 10.05
8.050 1009
7.35010.0 10
8.850 1006
8.4251008
8.77510.07
7.15010.011

Ubars
Score Place
9.47510.0 ]
9.07510.03T
9.17510.02
9.07510.03T
8.7251008
8.000 10011
8.750 1007
8.40010010
8.850 1006
8.9251005
7.000 10.0 12
8.5251009

Beam
Score Place
8.883 1003
9.100 10.02
9.116 1001
8.1501006T
8.833 1004
8.816 1005
8.150 10.06T

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.03310.02
9.00010.03
8.81610.04
8.666 1006
8.600 1007
8.4331008
8.800 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.00010.03
8.983 1004
8.150 10010
9.166 10.0 |
9.050 10.02
8.466 1008
8.866 1005
8.233 1009
8.666 1007
7.61610.011
8.700 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.02T
9.300 10.0 1
9.11610.04
9.13310.02T
8.666 100 6T
8.950 1005
8.666 10.06T
8.500 1008
8.366 1009
8.266 100 10
8.150 10011
8.000 10012

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.0 ]
8.81610.02
8.200 10.07
8.60010.04
8.48310.05
8.25010.06
8.61610.03

Floor
Score Place
9.21610.0]
8.71610.02
8.66610.03
8.466 10.04
8.26610.05
7.83310.06
7.56610.08
7.700 10.07

Floor
Score Place
8.86610.03
8.60010.05
8.966 10.0 |
8.28310.07
8.65010.04
8.93310.02
8.400 1006
7.78310.09
7.70010.011
7.733 10010
8.08310.08

Floor
Score Place
8.63310.06
9.083 10.01
8.85010.03
8.55010.07T
8.91610.02
8.70010.04
8.65010.05
8.43310.09
8.550 10.07T
6.933 10011
8.000 10010
6.833 10012

All-Around
Score Place
36.966 2
36816 3
35616 5
34.825 8
34.491 9
33.841 10
32.616 14
All-Around
Score Place
37.066 1
36399 4
35216 6
34882 7
33.582 11
33.383 12
33.149 13
25.450 15
All-Around
Score Place
36.741 1
36.608 3
35.991 7
35874 8
35.750 9
34.249 15
33.966 16
33.716 17
33.591 18
32.824 20
32.133 21
All-Around
Score Place
36.716 2
36.408 4
36.291 5
36.058 6
35.507 10
35.000 11
34.966 12
34.383 13
34.366 14
33.224 19
31.775 22
31.708 23
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V2024.1

2025 Manitoba Opens

Level 32015 A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0309 Peixoto Cordeiro, Julia ~Wpg Gym Ctr 9.550 1001 9.025 1005 9.3001001 8.916 1002 36.791 1
0325 Kostiuk, Gabrielle Springers 9.25010.03T  9.0751003 8.88310.03 9.000 1001 36.208 4
0328 Holdnick, Raquel Springers 9.100 1005 9.150100] 8.933 1002 8.800 1003 35983 5
0310 Pedrosa, Emily Wpg Gym Ctr  9.45010.02 9.05010.04 8.600 10.06 8.46610.06 35566 8
0357 Bueckert, Ella Wpg Gym Ctr 9.2501003T  9.1251002 7.766 1007 8.75010.04 34891 9
0331 Riglin-Ward, Payton Eagles 9.050 1006 8.600 10.07 8.700 1005 8.500 1005 34850 10
0356 Ojo, Joanne Wpg Gym Ctr  8.950 1007 8.800 1006 8.833 1004 7.766 1007 34349 12
Level 3 2015 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0332 Thevenot, Sarah Eagles 9.600 1001 9.05010.04 9.100 1001 8.983 1001 36.733 2
0329 Kippen, Sophie Springers  9.30010.02 9.3751001 8.93310.03 8.83310.02 36.441 3
0355 Friesen, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr  8.8001004T  9.25010.02 9.083 1002 8.650 1004 35783 6
0326 Oddo, Kensington Springers 9.050 1003 9.1001003 8.683 1005 8.8161003 35649 7
0345 Giesbrecht, Adelaide Kips 8.7001006 8.70010.05 8.75010.04 8.38310.05 34533 11
0354 Peitl de Paiva, Liliana ~ Wpg Gym Ctr 8.800 10-04T  8.000 1006 8.15010.06 7.633 1007 32583 13
0347 Olfert, Hailey Selkirk 8.65010.07 7.65010.07 7.900 10.07 7.833 1006 32.033 14
Level 32016 A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0305 Reznikova, Anastasiia Springers 9.15010.04 9.40010.01 9.183 1001 9.366 1001 37.099 1
0301 Stevenson, Shae Springers  9.35010.0 9.3251002 8.61610.04 8.90010.02 36.191 3
0311 Yanev, Mia Wpg Gym Ctr  9.25010.02 9.100 1005 9.066 1002 8.76610.04 36.182 4
0321 Toni, Heather Corydon Gym. 9.050 1005 9.1251004 9.05010.03 8.81610.03 36.041 5
0315 Bataller, Mirabelle Prair. Reign 8.65010.07 9.2251003 8.25010.05 7.88310.06 34.008 12
0316 Dasylva, Emilie Prair. Reign 9.200 1003 8.75010.06 8.116 10.06 7.633 1007 33.699 13
0319 Colquhoun, Lennon Kips 8.9001006 7.500 10.07 8.000 10.07 8.61610.05 33.016 15
Level 32016 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0317 Devaney, Piper Kips 9.0501004T  9.600 100 8.95010.01 9.183 1001 36.783 2
0302 Slater, Jane Springers 9.25010.02 9.10010.04 8.83310.02 8.81610.03 35999 6
0304 McKinnon, Sage Springers  8.95010.06 8.800 10.06 8.75010.04T  8.86610.02 35366 7
0303 Mann, Kinley Springers 9.15010.03 9.20010.02 8.18310.08 8.7501005T 35283 8
0318 McCartney, Alia Kips 9.500 1001 8.70010.08 8.75010.04T  8.31610.07 35266 9
0313 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign 8.850 1007 9.1751003 8.25010.07 8.7501005T 35025 10
0314 Friesen, Everly Prair. Reign 9.0501004T  8.9751005 7.55010.09 8.800 10.04 34375 11
0300 Buechler, Noelle Springers  8.600 10.09 8.75010.07 8.55010.06 7.433 1009 33333 14
0308 Lother, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr 8.65010.08 7.100 1009 8.78310.03 8.11610.08 32.649 16
Level 3 2017

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0306 McGregor, Tenley Springers  9.100 10.0 | 9.425100] 9.01610.02 9.1501007 36.691 1
0307 Torres, Mia Springers 8.85010.03 9.100 1002 9.116 1001 8.75010.02 35816 2
0312 Camara, Ellia Prair. Reign 8.900 1002 9.00010.03 8.08310.03 8.53310.03 34,516 3
Level 3 exhibition

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0327 Sawatzky, Nevica Springers 9.17510.01 8.97510.01 8.96610.01 8.683 1001 35799 1
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2025 Manitoba Opens

Level 4 2008-2010

Num Name

0439 Gibson, Derica
0441 Cuppage, Abby

Club/Team

Springers
Steinbach

0445 Lacunza Garcia, Liliana Corydon Gym.

Level 4 2011

Num Name

0442 Spina, Ilia

0440 Di Lullo, Aubrey
0437 Sterzuk, Lily
0443 Thomas, Gwen
0444 Willis, Madelyn

Level 4 2012

Num Name

0426 Dawson, Delaney
0421 DuPaul, Summer
0436 Matthews, Nyveah
0413 Grenier, Céleste
0408 Burley, Laine
0425 Smart, Jaidyn
0435 Matyas, Zara

0417 Hansen, Danika
0434 Viscount, Madison

Level 4 2013

Num Name

0420 Handy, Abigail
0432 Gigiel, Andie
0423 Frohlich, Sadie
0414 Hill, Abigail
0415 Olfert, Julia

0407 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley

0433 Miller, Emily

Level 4 2014

Num Name
0430 McCartney, Alexis

0422 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke

0419 Hillman, Tayla
0431 Tataryn, Emily

0412 Sonnichsen, Savannah

March 16, 2025

Club/Team

Corydon Gym.
Springers

Kips

Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Eagles

Kips
Tamarack
Springers
Wpg Gym Ctr
Kips
Steinbach
Kips

Club/Team

Eagles

Kips

Wpg Gym Ctr
Corydon Gym.
Selkirk
Springers
Kips

Club/Team
Kips

Wpg Gym Ctr
Eagles

Kips
Tamarack

7:57:22 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.525100]
7.72510.02
7.70010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.350 1002
8.050 1004
8.675100]
8.2751003
7.70010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.650 1004
8.150 1007
9.20010.01
8.100 1008
8.350 1006
9.100 10.02
8.700 1003
8.400 1005
7.80010.09

Vault
Score Place
8.800 100 1T
8.800 100 1T
8.500 1003
8.45010.04
8.100 1005
7.85010.06
7.400 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0
8.250 1004
7.75010.05
8.4001003
8.850 1002

Ubars
Score Place
9.03310.0]
6.30010.03
7.10010.02

Ubars
Score Place
7.600 10.02
8.083 1001
6.86610.05
7.46610.03
7.26610.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.7251003
8.9251002
8.5251007
9.05010.0 |
8.600 1005
8.550 1006
8.6251004
6.75010.09
6.900 10.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.6251002
8.550 1003
8.800 1001
8.100 1005
8.2751004
7.95010.06
7.500 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.2501003
8.800 100 1T
8.8001001T
7.20010.04
6.200 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.70010.03
8.800 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.566 1001
8.233 1005
8.3661003
8.266 1004
8.466 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1003
9.050 10.0
8.55010.04
8.800 1002
8.250 1007
7.80010.09
8.100 1008
8.450 1005
8.400 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.00010.0 1T
8.850 1003
9.00010.0 1T
8.65010.04
7.95010.06
7.85010.07
8.300 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.300 1003
8.25010.04
8.20010.05
8.600 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.0 1
8.97510.02
7.1751003

Floor
Score Place
8.65010.0]
8.57510.03
8.600 10.02
7.9251005
8.20010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.65010.02
8.47510.04
8.300 10.07T
8.25010.09
8.87510.0]
8.45010.05
8.300 10.07T
8.55010.03
8.42510.06

Floor
Score Place
8.65010.01T
8.65010.01T
8.42510.04
8.50010.03
8.35010.05
7.30010.06
6.700 10.07

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.700 10.03
8.75010.02
8.45010.04
7.65010.05

All-Around
Score Place
36.133 1
31.700 2
30.775 3
All-Around
Score Place
33.166 1
32.941 2
32.507 3
31932 4
31.632 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.775 1
34.600 2
34.575 3
34200 4
34.075 5
33.900 6
33.725 7
32.150 8
31.525 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.075 1
34850 2
34.725 3
33.700 4
32.675 5
30.950 6
29.900 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.250 1
34.050 2
33.550 3
32250 4
31.300 5
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Level 4 2015

Num Name
0405 Malenchak, Enya

Club/Team

Springers

0418 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley Eagles
0404 Jedlic, Keira Springers
0406 Ross, Brooklyn Springers
0428 McDiarmid, Lily Kips
0429 Hornall, Klara Kips
0403 Medeiros, Suri Springers
0402 Douklias, Jenny Springers
0416 Miller, Journey Steinbach
0411 Tanner, Malaya Tamarack
0427 ANONYMOUS Kips
0401 Bauer, Lydia Springers
Level 42016

Num Name Club/Team
0410 David, Bailey Tamarack
0400 Pina, Isa Springers
0409 Hebert, Ainsley Tamarack
Level 52010

Num Name Club/Team
0507 Robson, Grace Springers
0516 Berard, Leah Steinbach
0522 Wilson, Peyton Kips
0523 Roth, Elly Kips
Level 5 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0505 Kehler, Paisley Springers
0520 Mazur-Young, Tianna Kips
0504 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0506 Verity, Anna Springers
0503 Fitzpatrick, Holly Springers
0521 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips
Level 5 2012/2013

Num Name Club/Team
0501 Enns, Maelle Springers
0502 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
0511 Phung, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr
0515 Gulash, Leah Selkirk
Level 5 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0512 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola Eagles
0510 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr
0500 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers
0513 Romeiro, Emma Eagles

March 16, 2025

7:57:22 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01T
9.05010.03
8.700 10.05T
8.100 10011
8.200 10010
8.300 1009
9.30010.01T
8.400 10.07T
8.700 100 5T
9.000 10.04
8.400 10.07T
7.900 10.0 12

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.600 1002
7.60010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.7251002
8.17510.04
8.700 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.12510.02
9.150 10.0 1
8.900 1004
8.750 1005
8.450 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.0]
9.15010.02
8.400 1004
8.4751003

Vault
Score Place
8.4001003
8.500 1002
8.35010.04
8.8751001

Ubars
Score Place
8.8501002T
8.8501002T
8.550 1005
8.925100]
8.300 1007
8.5751004
6.25010.0 12
8.400 1006
7.70010.08
7.10010.09
6.95010.0 11
7.050 10.0 10

Ubars
Score Place
8.6751002
8.850 1001
7.25010.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
7.98310.03
8.666 1002
7.03310.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
8.700 1002
8.600 1003
8.333 1004
7.41610.06
8.1331005

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.03310.0]
8.2831003
8.100 1004

Ubars
Score Place
7.83310.02
7.71610.03
7.400 954
9.000 10.0 |

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0
9.050 10.05
9.25010.02
9.20010.03
8.650 1006
8.3501008
9.100 10.04
8.000 10011
8.100 10010
7.50010.0 12
8.200 1009
8.500 1007

Beam
Score Place
8.000 10027
8.000 10027
8.900 1001

Beam
Score Place
8.333100]
8.266 1002
7.9331003
7.166 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.58310.0 ]
8.483 1005
8.733 1003
8.566 1004
8.766 1002
6.300 10.06

Beam
Score Place
8.8161003
8.933 1002
9.05010.01
6.13310.04

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.0 |
7.08310.03
8.26610.02

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.04
9.15010.01T
9.10010.03
9.15010.0 1T
8.600 10.06T
8.400 1009
8.85010.05
8.15010.011
7.75010.0 12
8.600 10-06T
8.42510.08
8.35010.010

Floor
Score Place
8.45010.0]
8.400 10.02
8.27510.03

Floor
Score Place
8.7251001T
8.7251001T
8.22510.03
7.25010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.92510.03
9.17510.0]
8.25010.06
8.65010.05
9.000 10.02
8.800 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.92510.0 1
8.02510.04
8.85010.02
8.35010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.42510.02
8.02510.03
7.25010.04
8.800 10.0 |

All-Around
Score Place
36.525 1
36.100 2
35600 3
35375 4
33.750 5
33.625 6
33.500 7
32950 8
32250 9
32.200 10
31.975 11
31.800 12
All-Around
Score Place
33.925 1
33850 2
32.025 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.858 1
33.699 2
32999 3
30.149 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.958 1
35483 2
34.733 3
34449 4
33932 5
31.683 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.816 1
35.141 2
34.583 3
31.058 4
All-Around
Score Place
33.458 1
31324 2
31.266 3
26.675 4
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Level 5 2015/2016

Num Name Club/Team
0508 Friesen, Halle Wpg Gym Ctr
0519 Vermette, Avery Kips
0518 Doering, Zoey Kips
0509 Defer, Clemence Wpg Gym Ctr
0517 Magel, Chelsey Kips
Level 6 2005-2007

Num Name Club/Team
0623 Van Norman, Brisa Springers
0624 Clegg, Dannan Springers
0641 Smith, Laurel Corydon Gym.
Level 6 2008/2009

Num Name Club/Team
0637 Pundyk, Maria Corydon Gym.
0622 Isbister, Ryanna Springers
0648 Paletta, Esme Wpg Gym Ctr
0639 Pachet, Morgan Corydon Gym.
0638 Afifi, Amelie Corydon Gym.
0643 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk
0633 Grenier, Julie Tamarack
0634 ANONYMOUS Tamarack
Level 6 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0619 Chan, Alexa Springers
0625 Mulroy, Makayla Panthers
0621 Sudoski, Mikayla Springers
0651 Schellenberg, Keira Kips
0652 Besser, Calie Kips
0636 Hill, Charlotte Corydon Gym.
0632 SteMarie, Jessa Tamarack
0642 Rusk, Cailey Selkirk
0647 Marcoux, Maelle Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 6 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0645 Moore, Maddyn Wpg Gym Ctr
0646 Gross, Raegan Wpg Gym Ctr
0631 Harder, Kyrie Tamarack
Level 6 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0627 Johansen, Morgan Eagles
0618 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0644 Mary, Rosey Wpg Gym Ctr
0630 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack
0628 Lenton, Harper Eagles
0629 Hébert, Nevach Tamarack
0650 Corgos, Aqiela Kips
0626 Guenther, Logan Eagles
0649 George, Aubrey Kips
March 16, 2025 7:57:23 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.1751005
9.37510.0 |
8.25010.04
8.300 1003
8.6251002

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.0 1
8.8251002
8.6501003

Vault
Score Place
8.62510.04T
8.62510.04T
8.900 100 1T
8.900 100 1T
8.850 1003
8.4251007
8.600 1006
8.2251008

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
9.050 10.03
9.100 10.02
9.000 10.04T
8.400 1009
9.000 10-04T
8.700 1007
8.4751008
8.900 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
8.850 1002
8.7751003

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.0
8.9501003
8.6751006
8.80010.04T
9.050 10.02
8.650 1007
8.800 10-04T
8.6251008
8.150 1009

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1002
8.566 1001
7.66610.03
6.95010.04
6.73310.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.7751002
8.4501003

Ubars
Score Place
8.7251001
8.125 954
8.45010.02
7.700 957
7.925 955T
8.150 1003
7.925 955T
7.450 918

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.37510.02
8.475 953
8.250 1004
8.150 955
7.75010.07
7.875 956
5.850 878

Ubars
Score Place
8.200 951
7.925 952
7.125 953

Ubars
Score Place
8.9751002
9.15010.0 1
8.850 1003
8.4751005
8.150 958
8.6751004
8.350 1006
7.87510.09
8.250 957

Beam
Score Place
8.716 1001
6.93310.05
8.250 1003
8.533 1002
7.91610.04

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.01
9.21610.02
7.666 953

Beam
Score Place
9.03310.03T
9.200 10.02
9.266 10.0 1
9.03310.03T
8.200 1007
8.250 1006
8.050 958
8.466 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.31610.02
9.21610.04
9.33310.0 |
9.25010.03
8.800 1005
7.866 959
8.033 958
8.666 1006
8.133 957

Beam
Score Place
9.166 10.02
9.28310.0 ]
9.000 10.03

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.0 |
8.966 1005
9.23310.02
9.16610.03
9.066 10.04
8.9331006T
8.866 1008
8.933 10.06T

Floor
Score Place
8.82510.0]
8.75010.02
8.52510.03
8.50010.04
8.45010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.1751001T
9.1751001T
8.70010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.02
9.25010.0 1
8.55010.07
8.67510.05
8.92510.03
8.800 10.04
8.500 1008
8.65010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.0 ]
8.97510.05
9.32510.02
9.150 10.04
9.2251003
8.65010.07
8.55010.08
8.500 10.09
8.700 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.800 10-02T
9.200 10.0 |
8.80010.02T

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.0]
9.100 10.03T
9.10010.03T
8.92510.06
9.05010.05
8.900 10.07
8.62510.08
9.15010.02
8.47510.09

All-Around
Score Place
34.116 1
33.624 2
32.691 3
32283 4
31.724 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.325 1
35.991 2
33.466 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.333 1
35200 2
35166 3
34308 4
33.900 5
33.625 6
33.075 7
32.791 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.391 1
36.616 2
36.233 3
35650 4
34.575 5
33.266 6
33.158 7
31.491 8
25733 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.566 1
35258 2
33.700 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.850 1
36.166 2
35.858 3
35.366 4
35.316 5
35.158 6
34.641 7
34.583 8
24.875 9
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Level 6 2013

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0603 Slater, Kate Springers 9.37510.02 8.95010.03 9.350 1003 9.4251003 37.100 1
0604 Valyayeva, Mariya Springers 9.35010.03T  8.883 1004 8.90010.09T  9.600 10.0 | 36.733 2
0602 Whitlaw, Charlotte Springers  9.200 10.05 8.76610.05 8.97510.07 9.400 1004 36341 3
0605 Azore, Kenzie Panthers 8.500 10010  9.15010.02 9.45010.02 9.050 10.08T 36.150 4
0608 Farrell, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr  8.6751008 9.23310.0] 8.8251001] 9.35010.05T 36.083 5
0606 Azore, Miya Panthers 8.52510.09 8.633 956 9.550 1001 9.0501008T 35758 6
0607 Young, Zalika Panthers 8.75010.07 8.600 10.07 8.92510.08 9.475 1002 35750 7
0609 Hewitt, Madison Wpg Gym Ctr  9.500 10.0 7.95010.010  8.9001009T  9.3501005T 35700 8
0601 Munn, Carys Springers 9.35010.03T  7.883 9511 9.17510.04 9.25010.07 35658 9
0617 Liwanag, Jaeden Kips 8.9001006 8.583 1008 9.07510.06 9.050 10.08T 35.608 10
0616 Simcoe, Lindy Prair. Reign 8.12510.012 8.000 1009 9.10010.05 8.82510.012 34.050 11
0610 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack 8.47510011 5766 8912  8.325 9512 9.0251001] 31.591 12
Level 6 2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0600 Tolentino Cruz, Sarina Springers  9.500 10.0 | 8.766 1001 9.40010.0 9.4251007] 37.091 1
0613 Tarquini, Maria Ignacia  Prair. Reign 8.4001002T  8.25010.02 8.400 10.05 9.1251002 34.175 2
0614 Mayo, Adella Prair. Reign 8.40010:02T  7.566 955 9.02510.02 8.95010.04 33.941 3
0615 Haas, Dylan Prair. Reign 7.900 1005T  8.066 1003 8.57510.04 8.30010.06 32.841 4
0611 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign 7.950 1004 7.283 956 8.60010.03 8.80010.05 32633 5
0612 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign 7.90010.05T  7.883 954 7.050 %46 8.97510.03 31.808 6
Level 7 2007

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0708 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr  9.52510.0] 7.450 951 8.650100] 9.12510.02 34.750 1
0711 Flores, Zabrina Tamarack 9.0751003 7.283 953 8.425 952 9.25010.0 34.033 2
0712 Reimer, Aubrey Tamarack 9.1251002 7.350 952 7.600 953 8.80010.03 32875 3
Level 7 2009

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0710 Brooks, Boe Tamarack 9.200 1002 7.93310.02 8.77510.02 9.27510.02T 35.183 1
0705 Jakul, Anna Corydon Gym. 8.850 1005 8.633100] 8.300 954 9.37510.0] 35158 2
0707 Olfert, Beth Wpg Gym Ctr 9.37510.0] 7.600 10.04 8.925100] 8.77510.05 34.675 3
0709 Legal, Eva Tamarack 9.0501003 7.783 953 8.35010.03 9.075 1004 34258 4
0704 Battershell, Chloe Eagles 8.95010.04 8.000 905 9.27510.02T 26225 5
Level 7 2010-2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0700 Melnuk, Sadie Springers  9.55010.0 | 9.200 10.0 | 8.55010.04 9.300 10.04 36.600 1
0702 Speirs, Carrie Panthers 8.8251005 8.58310.03 9.1501001 9.600 10.0 | 36.158 2
0701 Gowryluk, Emily Springers  9.000 10-02T 8.600 1002 8.150 955 9.55010.02 35.300 3
0703 Leveille, Christina Panthers 9.000 1002T 7,950 954 8.650 1003 9.3751003 34975 4
0713 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips 8.6751006 7.56610.06 8.82510.02 9.05010.05 34116 5
0706 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr 8.95010.04 7.600 955 7.850 1006 8.97510.06 33375 6
Level 8 11-14

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0808 Ng, Avery Wpg Gym Ctr  8.300 904 9.33310.0] 8.783 10.03T 8.600 1005 35.016 1
0805 Klassen, Braelyn Panthers 8.133 1005 8.78310.03 8.900 1001 8.98310.0] 34799 2
0801 Zarrillo, Sofia Springers  9.083 10.0 | 8.033 957 8.78310.03T  8.78310.03 34682 3
0812 Moharib, Katie Spartans  8.500 1002 8.216 954 8.150 1006 8.93310.02 33.799 4
0811 Li, Diana Spartans 8.450 1003 8.883 1002 7.60010.08 8.55010.06 33.483 5
0800 Burton, Alexa Springers 7.73310.07 8.100 1006 8.85010.02 8.766 10.04 33449 6
0803 Rerie, Maksym Kips 7.500 958 8.1661005 8.3001005 8.51610.07 32.482 7
0807 Sim, Sabrina Wpg Gym Ctr  7.950 906 7.916 958 7.900 957 8.316 958 32.082 8
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Level 8 15+
Num Name Club/Team
0817 Gudmunson, Mya Spartans
0809 de Moissac, Corinne Wpg Gym Ctr
0804 Koenig, Lyla Kips
0806 Shaver, Storm Panthers
0816 Chenier, Alessandra Spartans
0810 Baril, Demi Wpg Gym Ctr
0813 Chodachek, Milla Spartans
0802 Litviniuk, Jessie Eagles
0814 Bowen, Sydney Spartans
Level 9 11-14
Num Name Club/Team
0904 Paul, Olive Panthers
0911 Jones, Avery Springers
0905 Westergard, Pacey-Rae Spartans
0903 Sylvestre, Brielle Panthers
0900 Reyes, Harlow Panthers
Level 9 15+
Num Name Club/Team
0914 Nishi, Kira Springers
0912 Rempel, Lillianna Springers
0913 Rude, Paige Springers
0901 Brito, Sofia Panthers
0902 Teeple, Maribell Eagles
0907 Erlendson Aldrete, Mila Spartans
0910 Sivilay, Olivia Wpg Gym Ctr
0909 Ott, Summer Wpg Gym Ctr
0906 Gudmunson, Mya Spartans
Xcel Gold 2007/2009
Num Name Club/Team
0104 Brincheski, Hailey Prair. Reign
0126 Rivest, Sophie Wpg Gym Ctr
0132 Babiak, Alyson Kips
0133 Harbun-Ewing, Isabelle Kips
Xcel Gold 2010/2011
Num Name Club/Team
0121 Ramalho, Adriana Eagles
0122 Unger, Hailey Eagles
0105 Kraemer, Allie Prair. Reign
0106 Blundell, Avery Prair. Reign
0102 Chaput, Ella Prair. Reign
0131 Decock, Anna Kips
0136 Bugera, Philippa Tamarack
0120 Fontaine, Alanna Eagles
0103 Stewart, Eva Prair. Reign

March 16, 2025 7:57:23 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.083 10.0
8.683 1006
8.883 1003T
9.000 10.02
8.333 947
8.883 1003T
8.133 908
8.116 919
8.716 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.0 1
9.000 972
8.850 973
8.575 974
8.550 975

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.0 1
9.125 972
8.700 %76
8.775 965
8.850 974
7.975 969
9.000 973
8.600 977
8.450 978

Vault
Score Place
8.825100]
7.900 10.04
8.550 1003
8.7251002

Vault
Score Place
8.7751002
8.3251009
8.850 1001
8.7251003
8.500 1007
8.700 10.04T
8.400 1008
8.55010.06
8.700 10-04T

Ubars
Score Place
8.683 1002
8.633 953
8.850 1001
8.383 956
8.550 955
8.000 1007
8.600 1004
7.90010.08
7.433 929

Ubars
Score Place
8.925 981
8.600 995
8.900 982
8.775 993
8.675 974

Ubars
Score Place
9.025 991
8.075 975
8.400 992T
7.675 937
7.050 949
8.250 984
7.700 926
8.400 72T
7.400 918

Ubars
Score Place
9.083 10.0 |
7.900 10.04
8.5161002
8.200 1003

Ubars
Score Place
8.6501005
9.000 10.02
9.10010.0
8.383 1007
8.3661008
8.433 1006
8.666 1004
8.7501003

Beam
Score Place
8.933 992
9.01610.01
8.583 1003
8.55010.04
7.783 956
7.58310.07
7.533 938
7.950 955
7.083 959

Beam
Score Place
7.750 985
7.866 993
7.833 994
8.466 981
8.150 932

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0 1
8.550 992
8.383 993
7.983 976
7.800 958
8.283 984
8.183 925
6.583 899
7.833 977

Beam
Score Place
8.750 100 1T
8.750 100 1T
8.1251003
7.900 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.01
8.9751003
8.95010.04
9.15010.02
8.350 1008
8.850 1005
8.8251006T
7.25010.09
8.8251006T

Floor
Score Place
9.11610.02
9.133 1001
8.766 10.07T
8.93310.04
8.850 995T
8.766 977T
8.850 995T
9.10010.03
8.71610.09

Floor
Score Place
8.450 984
8.750 991
8.575 9383
8.250 995
8.600 982

Floor
Score Place
8.47510.06
8.27510.07T
8.500 10.03T
8.800 982
9.42510.0 ]
8.500 973T
8.000 989
8.500 983T
8.275 977T

Floor
Score Place
8.066 10-02
8.716 1001
7.65010.03
7.633 954

Floor
Score Place
9.066 10.03
9.100 10.01
8.38310.06T
8.51610.05
9.083 10.02
8.066 1008
7.68310.09
8.38310.06T
8.93310.04

All-Around
Score Place

35.815
35.465
35.082
34.866
33.516
33.232
33.116
33.066
31.948

All-Around
Score Place

34.250
34.216
34.158
34.066
33.975

All-Around
Score Place

35.925
34.025
33.983
33.233
33.125
33.008
32.883
32.083
31.958

All-Around
Score Place

34.724
33.266
32.841
32.458

All-Around
Score Place

35.741
35.400
35.283
34.774
34.299
34.049
33.574
32.933
26.458
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Xcel Gold 2012
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0125 Sun, Elva Wpg Gym Ctr 8.4751002T 92161001 8.65010.03 8.45010.02 34.791 1
0135 Harris, Alyssa Tamarack 8.850 100 ] 8.80010.03 9.000 10.0 1 8.10010.04 34750 2
0127 Dueck, Ruby Kips 8.4751002T  7.200 956T  8.8501002 8.63310.0] 33.158 3
0119 Bickerton, Brielle Eagles 8.2751006 8.583 1004 8.2251005 7.833 955 32916 4
0128 Zaruk, Braxton Kips 8.3501005 9.200 10.02 7.050 10.07 8.23310.03 32.833 5
0130 Roy, Jillian Kips 7.9751007 7.900 1005 8.400 10.04 7.233 957 31.508 6
0129 Scarcello, Emily Kips 8.4751002T 7200 956T  7.1001006 7.716 956 30491 7
Xcel Gold 2013
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0124 ANONYMOUS Wpg Gym Ctr  8.75010.03 9.11610.03 9.37510.0 ] 9.43310.0] 36.674 1
0116 Braun, Cecilia Prair. Reign 8.65010-04T  9.183100] 8.3251006 9.15010.03 35308 2
0113 Stanish, Jamie Prair. Reign 8.8501001T  8.5161007 8.800 10.04 9.083 1004 35249 3
0115 Semstone, Aria Prair. Reign 8.425 1007 9.133 1002 8.97510.03 8.63310.06 35.166 4
0101 Brajczuk, Chloe Prair. Reign 8.8501001T  8.60010.05 8.07510.07 8.91610.05 34.441 5
0117 Phelan, Adley Prair. Reign 8.32510.09 8.716 1004 9.17510.02 8.08310.09 34299 6
0123 Burjan, Brielle Wpg Gym Ctr  8.65010.04T  8.466 1008 7.150 9510  9.300 1002 33.566 7
0112 Camara, Alyna Prair. Reign 8.52510.06 8.533 1006 7.80010.08 8.31610.07 33.174 8
0100 Mitchell, Morgan Prair. Reign 8.350 1008 8.066 10.09 8.50010.05 8.21610.08 33,132 9
0118 Long, Ruby Eagles 7.000 10010 7.450 949 7.983 9510 22433 10
Xcel Gold 2014
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0111 Franz, Hailey Prair. Reign 8.7751002 9.116 1001 8.35010.02 8.68310.01 34924 1
0114 Saurette, Isla Prair. Reign 8.55010.03 9.083 10.02 8.500 1001 8.65010.02 34783 2
0134 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack 9.100 1001 8.9161003 8.125 953 8.38310.03 34524 3
0110 Taillieu, Mila Prair. Reign 8.300 1004 8.83310.04 7.65010.04 8.15010.04 32933 4
Xcel Gold 2015/2016
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0107 Cecchini, Violet Prair. Reign 8.100 1003 8.33310.03 8.90010.01 9.050 1001 34383 1
0108 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign 8.57510.02 8.733100] 8.150 1002 8.73310.02 34.191 2
0109 Yurkewich, Harlow Prair. Reign 9.050 100 ] 8.666 10.02 8.00010.03 7.766 943 33482 3

March 16, 2025

7:57:23 PM
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